
POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.

Concealed thermostat valve -exposed parts

1 Rosette 100x110 1 5119600

2 Handle body 1 5181790

3 Rosette frame 1 5119630

4 Temperature limit ring 1 5119660

5 Extension L52,5 1 5119650

6 Screw M4x60  DIN7991 3 9903344

7 Pin 1 2396590

8 Screw M4x50  ISO 7046 1 9903377

9 Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2.5 1 9919051

10 Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2 1 9919050

11 Plug no.3 1 5108300

12 Slide Washer 1 2806640

13 Screw M3x8 ISO4762 4 9903036

14 Frame gasket 2 5119645

15 OR 3x1 1 9917040

16 Screw M4x6 ISO4027 2 9903212

17 Spring 1 2403975

18 Screw M4x6 PN-EN ISO 4029 2 9903157

19 Screw M3x8  ISO-4026 1 9902017



POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.

Concealed diverter with 3 outlets -exposed parts

1 Handle body 1 5181880

2 Movable sleeve set 1 5121300

3 Rosette 1 5121330

4 Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2 1 9919050

5 Plug no.3 1 5108300

6 Slide Washer 1 2806640

7 Collar gasket 2 5121495

8 OR 3x1 1 9917040

9 Screw M4x4 PN-EN ISO 4027 1 9903024

10 Screw M4x6 PN-EN ISO 4029 2 9903157



                                         BODY SPRAY G-8497

POS NR. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS. PRODUCT NUMBER

1 STRAINER 1 2287.80

2 ESCUTCHEON 1 2287.60

3 BODY 1 2287.98

4 O-RING Ø58X3 2 9917.585

5 RUBBER INSERT 1 2098.14

6 ADAPTER 1 2287.99

7 RING 1 2112.36

8 O-RING 1 2112.38

9 RING 1 2112.37

10 BALL JOINT 1 2112.341

11 GASKET 1 2112.39

12 FLOW REGULATOR 1 2237.49



POS NR. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS. PRODUCT NO.
1 RECTANGLE HANDSHOWER 1 2294.72A
2 CHECK VALVE 1 2328.23
3 REINFORCED HOSE G1/2-1500 1 2500.92
4 HOLDER BODY 1 2290.69
5 HOLDER ROSETTE 1 2290.66
6 MOUNTING SET 1 2140.49
7 SCREW M5x10 1 9903.016
8 PIN 2.5x10 2 2061.47
9 SCREW M4x10 1 9903.158
10 SUPPLY BODY 1 2290.58
11 SUPPLY ROSETTE 1 2290.55
12 HOLDER SLEEVE 1 2083.74
13 CONNECTOR 1 2197.04
14 RUBBER INSERT 1 2075.36
15 GASKET 16.5x13x0.9 1 2085.86

G-8649


